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offer ends

 31 October 2018

the sale

quad share fares now available from $239pp<

Fly/Cruise from Melbourne

receive up to $1,000 
air spending money  
per stateroom on selected cruises†

receive up to $300 
onboard spending money  

per stateroom on selected cruises^
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This is the quick, easy and worry-free way to book air travel. EZair® offers real-time competitively priced 
flights that complement your cruise itinerary! Save time, money and all the hassle.

We’ve negotiated new, lower 
competitive airfares. Many 
times you will find our Flexible 
airfares are even lower than 
our Restricted fares!

With our Flexible airfares, you 
can change your flight up to 
45 days prior to departure with 
No Change Fee. Book your 
flight when you book your 
cruise with no amount due 
until the cruise final payment.

Princess offers 24/7 support 
via our online desk, to ensure 
your air travel is as worry-
free as your cruise.

You can choose your desired 
airline, flight, class of service, 
seating arrangements 
and requested ancillary 
services with no extra 
customisation fee.

As simple as 1, 2, 3.

1. Find a cruise

2. Select “Cruise Details”

3. Select “Get a Flight Quote”

Ensures you’ll get to your 
cruise if flights are delayed 
or cancelled, and we’ll get 
you home if for any reason 
the cruise or Princess® 
transfer causes you to miss 
your return flight.

landmarksthe world's greatest
are waiting for you!

We are celebrating the world’s most famous sights and are making it easier than 
ever for you to experience the journey of a lifetime. With over 900 cruises on sale 
across Europe, Asia, Alaska, the Americas, Australia, New Zealand and the Pacific, 
you can save on a range of spectacular itineraries when you set your course for a 
voyage unlike any other.

Receive up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom† when you book a selected Fly/
Cruise holiday or explore landmarks closer to your doorstep, cruising New Zealand, the 
South Pacific or Australia and receive up to $300 onboard spending money per stateroom .̂

Enjoy a world of choice when you 
cruise with Princess. Visit your 
dream destination or go back and 
see an old favourite. Wherever  
you go, Princess will be there to 
ensure your trip is nothing but 
smooth sailing.

Cruise 
Duration

Onboard 
Spending  
Money^

Air 
Spending 
Money†

2-4 nights $30 $100

5-6 nights $80 $100

7-13 nights $150 $500

14-20 nights $200 $800

21+ nights $300 $1000
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come back new
Dive in at princess.com/comebacknew

TM

come back new with Princess Cruises®

• Local roundtrip 
departures: Sydney, 
Melbourne, Brisbane and 
Fremantle

•  Australian currency 
onboard^

• No tipping^
• Main meals included

• Spectacular onboard 
entertainment & activities

• Enriching and value-for-
money shore excursions, 
with the option to book 
pre-cruise+

• Cruise to over 360  
destinations worldwide with 
the Destination Experts

^Only applicable to Sun Princess, Sea Princess, Majestic Princess & Golden Princess cruises 
departing from and returning to Australia and New Zealand. +Charges apply



4  BOOK NOW  |  Visit your travel agent  |  13 24 88 |  www.princess.com

discover untamed wilderness in

alaska

Voyage of the Glaciers
Coral Princess® | Golden Princess®
Royal Princess® | Island Princess®

7
Nights

Gulf of
Alaska

Anchorage Skagway
Juneau
KetchikanGlacier Bay

National Park

College Fjord

Prince William
Sound

Hubbard Glacier

Vancouver, B.C.

ALASKA

CANADA

Northbound Voyage
Southbound Voyage

Whittier

Insid
e Passage

Interior* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $1,149 $2,099 $2,409
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,089 $1,999 $2,289

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $949 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES 72 departures between  
8 May 19 and 14 Sep 19

* Fares are per person twin share based on Northbound 11/5/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular

CRUISE ONLY

Inside Passage
(with Tracy Arm Fjord or Glacier Bay National Park) 
Star Princess®  |  Ruby Princess®

7
Nights

Ketchikan

Victoria, B.C.

Seattle

Skagway
Juneau

ALASKA

CANADA

Tracy Arm Fjord
(for Sawyer Glacier)

Pacific Ocean

UNITED STATES

Insid
e Passage

Glacier Bay
National Park

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $1,289 $1,829 $2,139 $2,389
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,219 $1,739 $2,039 $2,269

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,059 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES 36 departures between  
11 May 19 and 15 Sep 19

* Fares are per person twin share based on 19/5/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures
Roundtrip from Vancouver also available on Golden Princess,  
Coral Princess. See Princess.com

Most Popular

CRUISE ONLY

FLIGHTS FROM

$1,189pp#

AIR

S T EA LS receive up to $500 air spending money per stateroom on selected cruises†
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Gulf of Alaska

Arctic Ocean

Inside Passage 

ALASKA

CANADA

UNITED
STATES

Wrangell-St. Elias
National Park

Denali
National Park

College Fjord

Prince
William
Sound

Glacier Bay
National Park

Vancouver
Island

Hubbard Glacier

Kenai
Peninsula

Kenai Fjords
National Park

Ketchikan

Juneau

Skagway

Talkeetna

Icy Strait
Point

Denali

Anchorage

Whittier

Valdez

Mt. McKinley Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Denali Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Fairbanks

160 kms

Kenai Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Copper River Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Motorcoach

Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers

Southbound Voyage of the Glaciers

Rail

Catamaran

Lodge

Vancouver

Royal Princess® voyages may sail on the west side of Vancouver Island.

 

cruise train lodge+ +

Sail for  
7 nights on 
a Voyage of 
the Glaciers 
cruise. 

Stay at 
Princess 
lodges near 
national 
parks.

Travel inland 
via exclusive 
Princess rail.

LAND & SEA
6 + 7

Denali Explorer
Coral Princess® | Royal Princess® 
Island Princess®

12
Nights

HIGHLIGHTS YOU’LL ENJOY:

 7 night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers cruise from 
Vancouver to Anchorage before your  5 night land tour

  Direct-to-Wilderness Princess® Rail Service
 2 nights Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge®

  Natural History Tour into Denali National Park
  Motorcoach to Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge
  2 nights Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge®
  Motorcoach to Anchorage
  1 night in Anchorage

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,639 $3,389 $3,699 $4,139

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 27 departures between  
8 May 19 and 4 Sep 19

* Fares are per person twin share based on Island Princess IA5 Denali 
Explorer 8/5/19 departure only

Higher fares may apply to other departures

LAND & SEA
5 + 7

Connoisseur 
Coral Princess® | Royal Princess® 
Island Princess® | Golden Princess®

13
Nights

HIGHLIGHTS YOU’LL ENJOY:

 7 night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers Cruise from 
Vancouver to Anchorage before your  6 Night Land Tour.

  Direct-to-Wilderness Princess® Rail Service to Talkeetna
  Motorcoach to Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge
 2 nights Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge® 
  Motorcoach to Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge
 2 nights Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge
  Tundra Wilderness Tour into Denali National Park
 Motorcoach to Fairbanks
 2 nights Fairbanks Princess Riverside Lodge
  Gold Dredge 8 Tour in Fairbanks and Sternwheeler

 Riverboat Cruise
  Escorted by a Tour Director and most meals included  

 on land
Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,519 $4,259 $4,569 $5,019

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 35 departures between  
8 May 19 and 4 Sep 19

* Fares are per person twin share based on Island Princess QA6 
Connoisseur 8/5/19 departure only

Higher fares may apply to other departures
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receive up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom on selected cruises†

Departures also available from Berlin and Helsinki. 
See princess.com

Baltic Heritage
Sapphire Princess®

14
Nights

ENGLAND

ESTONIA

SWEDEN

DENMARK
RUSSIA

POLAND

BELGIUM

GERMANY

Copenhagen
Tallinn

St. Petersburg

Helsinki
FINLAND

Brussels/Bruges
(Zeebrugge)

Gdansk
(Gdynia)

Stockholm
Atlantic
Ocean

North
Sea

London
(Southampton)

Berlin
(Warnemünde)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,619 $3,209 $3,729 $4,399

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $2,019 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES 4 May, 1 Jun, 31 Aug
* Fares are per person twin share based on 4/5/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Search for the  
Northern Lights
Sapphire Princess®

12
Nights

RNN12A_12 Day Searching for Northern Lights_R2_CD

NORWAY

ENGLAND

Arctic Ocean

Atlantic
Ocean

Ålesund

Stavanger

Tromsø
Alta

London
(Southampton)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,549 $3,149 $4,029 $4,779

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,899 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 19 Oct
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular Most Popular

Scandinavia & Russia 
Regal Princess®

11
Nights

FINLAND

ESTONIA

GERMANY

SWEDEN

DENMARK

RUSSIA

Copenhagen

Tallinn
St.

Petersburg

Helsinki
NORWAY

Oslo

Berlin
(Warnemünde)

Atlantic
Ocean

Stockholm/
(Nynäshamn)

Interior* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,569 $2,789 $3,659

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $2,139 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES

29 Apr, 10 May, 21 May,  
1 Jun, 12 Jun, 23 Jun,  
4 Jul, 15 Jul, 26 Jul, 6 Aug, 
17 Aug, 28 Aug 

* Fares are per person twin share based on 29/4/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular

Departures also available from Dublin and Paris. 
See princess.com for details.

British Isles
Crown Princess®

12
Nights

Caribbean Princess
12 Day British Isles (Dublin Overnight) 017_R1_MB_NL

Atlantic
Ocean ENGLAND

CHANNEL ISLANDS
FRANCEGuernsey

(St. Peter Port)

Paris/Normandy
(Le Havre)

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

NORTHERN
IRELAND Edinburgh

(South Queensferry)
Belfast

Inverness/Loch Ness
(Invergordon)

Glasgow
(Greenock)

Dublin
Cork
(Cobh)

London
(Southampton)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,849 $3,479 $3,919 $4,539
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,529 $3,129 $3,139 Limited

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,939 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES
1 May, 13 MayA, 25 MayB, 6 JunB, 

18 Jun, 30 JunA, 12 Jul, 24 JulB,  

5 AugA, 17 Aug, 29 Aug, 10 SepB

* Fares are per person twin share based on 1/5/19 sailing with Dublin 
overnight. 

Higher fares may apply to other departures
A Itinerary varies: Includes Kirkwall
B Itinerary varies: Includes Liverpool

Most Popular

FLIGHTS FROM

$1,179pp#
unlock the wonders of

europe

AIR

S T EA LS
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Adriatic & Aegean 
Medley
Emerald Princess®

14
Nights

ERB140_14 Day Med & Adriatic Medley_CD_R1

GREECEITALY

MONTENEGRO

SPAIN

Mediterranean
Sea Mykonos

Santorini

Salerno

Naples

Kotor

Corfu

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Barcelona Athens
(Piraeus)

Adriatic
Sea

Sicily
(Messina)

Crete
(Chania)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,399 $4,029 $4,079 Limited

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 25 May, 15 Jun, 6 Jul, 27 Jul,  
17 Aug, 7 Sep

* Fares are per person twin share based on 25/5/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Western Mediterranean 
& Aegean Medley 
Emerald Princess®

14
Nights

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)

GREECE

ITALY

SPAIN

Chania

Mykonos

Marseille
Genoa

Mediterranean
Sea

Aegean
Sea

Barcelona

Gibraltar

FRANCE

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Salerno Kotor

MALTA
Corfu

Athens
(Piraeus)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,319 $3,919 Limited $5,359

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 18 May, 8 Jun, 29 Jun, 20 Jul,  
10 Aug, 31 Aug

* Fares are per person twin share based on 18/5/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular Most Popular

Grand Mediterranean 
Collection
Emerald Princess®

22
Nights

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)Toulon/Provence

(La Seyne)

EBB22A_22 Day Grand Mediterranean Collection_R2_CD

GREECE

SPAIN

Dubrovnik
Séte

Valletta MALTA

Corfu
Mediterranean

Sea

Barcelona

FRANCE

Athens
(Piraeus)

Santorini

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Corsica
(Ajaccio)

Sicily
(Messina)

MONTENEGRO

CROATIA

Kotor

Katakolon

Naples

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $5,459 $6,519 $7,639 $8,719
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $4,829 $5,779 $6,699 $8,059

  Up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 21 Sep, 13 Oct, 2 OctA

* Fares are per person twin share based on 13/10/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures 
A Itinerary varies: Rome roundtrip

Western Mediterranean 
Medley 
Sky Princess® new ship

14
Nights

GREECE

MONTENEGRO

ITALYSPAIN

FRANCE

Mediterranean
Sea

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)

Toulon/Provence
(La Seyne)

Sicily
(Messina)

Valletta
(Malta)

Naples
Kotor

Corfu

Gibraltar

Genoa

Barcelona Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,389 $4,469 $4,519 $5,259

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 27 OctA, 3 Nov
* Fares are per person twin share based on 3/11/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A Itinerary varies & operates in reverse order.

Most Popular

Most Popular
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delve into the  
enchantment ofasia

Asia & Australia
Sun Princess® 
Majestic Princess new ship

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

VIETNAM

CHINA

Nha Trang

Darwin

Brisbane

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Sydney

Hong Kong

Lombok

18 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,099 $2,899 $3,079 $4,779

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,629 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES 5 Mar, 26 MarA

* Fares are per person twin share based on 18 night 5/3/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 19 night duration and itinerary varies

Grand Asia
Sapphire Princess®

THAILAND

SOUTH
KOREA

Pacific
Ocean

Shanghai
Nagasaki

Singapore

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Equator

JAPAN

VIETNAM

CHINA

Hong Kong

Ko Samui Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Busan

14 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $3,079 $3,859 $4,379 $5,029
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,899 $2,399 $2,799 $3,799

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,149 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 21 DecA

2019 DEPARTURE 5 Jan
* Fares are per person twin share based on 14 night 5/1/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 15 night duration and itinerary operates in reverse order

Southeast Asia
Sapphire Princess®  
Diamond Princess®

10
Nights

Equator

VIETNAM

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

Singapore

Indian Ocean

Nha Trang

Ko Samui
Ho Chi Minh City

(Phu My)

Kota Kinabalu

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,249 $2,769 $3,089 $3,479
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,399 $1,599 $1,799 $2,099

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $899 per person<

2018 DEPARTURES 8 Dec, 19 Dec

2019 DEPARTURES 9 Jan, 18 Feb
* Fares are per person twin share based on 8/12/18 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular Most Popular Most Popular

AIR

S T EA LS receive up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom on selected cruises†
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Malaysia, Thailand  
& Vietnam
Sapphire Princess® 

11
Nights

Equator

VIETNAM
THAILAND

Singapore

Indian
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Ko Samui
Phuket

Penang

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,029 $2,479 $2,939 $3,389
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,499 $1,799 $1,999 $2,499

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $899 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES 19 Jan, 23 Jan, 30 Jan, 3 FebA

2020 DEPARTURES 7 JanB, 21 JanA

* Fares are per person twin share based on 23/1/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 12 night duration and itinerary varies
B 14 night duration and itinerary varies

Malaysian Peninsula  
& Indonesia 
Sapphire Princess®  |  Diamond Princess®

Equator

Indian
Ocean

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

Penang

Phuket

SingaporeKuala Lumpur
(Port Kelang)

Bali
(Benoa)

10 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,919 $2,419 $2,729 $3,099

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,359 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 29 DecA

2019 DEPARTURES 28 Feb, 7 Dec, 28 Dec

2020 DEPARTURES 13 Feb, 12 Mar
* Fares are per person twin share based on 7/12/18 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures 
A 11 night duration and itinerary varies

Most PopularMost Popular

Southeast Asia Grand Adventure 
Sapphire Princess®  |  Diamond Princess®

Equator

Paci�c
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

VIETNAMTHAILAND

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

Nha Trang
Sihanoukville

Kota Kinabalu

Ko Samui

Penang

Phuket

Singapore

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Kuala Lumpur
(Port Kelang)

Bali
(Benoa)

21 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,939 $4,939 $5,569 $6,319

  Up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $2,519 per person<

2018 DEPARTURES 19 Dec, 29 Dec

2019 DEPARTURES 18 FebA, 7 DecB, 17 DecB, 28 Dec

2020 DEPARTURES 2 Feb, 1 Mar, 12 Mar
* Fares are per person twin share based on 21 night 1/3/18 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 20 night duration and itinerary varies. 
B Annual Solar Eclipse Cruise

Most Popular

New Year's Eve 
Southeast Asia & Japan
Diamond Princess® 

14
Nights

Pacific Ocean

Osaka

Toba

Singapore Equator

JAPAN

VIETNAM

TAIWAN

CHINA

Da Nang/Hue
(Phu My) Nha Trang

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Taipei
(Keelung)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,219 $3,969 $4,469 $5,099

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $2,289 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 23 Dec
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

FLIGHTS FROM

$979pp#



10  BOOK NOW  |  Visit your travel agent  |  13 24 88 |  www.princess.com

japan
Hokkaido & Circle Japan
Diamond Princess®

17
Nights

OYR17C
17 Day Hokkaido & Circle Japan_R1_CD_eps

Pacific Ocean

JAPAN

RUSSIA

SOUTH KOREA

Kushiro

Maizuru

Otaru
Hakodate

Busan

Korsakov
(Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

Ishinomaki

Hiroshima
Kanmon
Straits

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Honshu

Hokkaido

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $4,229 $5,299 $6,349 $8,299

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURE 1 Sep
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

Circle Japan Explorer
Diamond Princess®

Pacific Ocean

SOUTH KOREA JAPAN Tokyo
(Yokohama)Kobe

Busan

Yokkaichi

HakodateSakata

Kanazawa
Sakaiminato

Hokkaido

Honshu

Kyushu

13 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,879 $3,689 $4,569 $5,689
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,839 $3,649 $4,479 $5,559

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 15 Jun, 20 Jun, 9 SepA

* Fares are per person twin share based on 20/6/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 14 night duration and itinerary varies

Most Popular

Southern Islands & 
Hokkaido 
Diamond Princess®

16
Nights

Pacific Ocean

TAIWAN

JAPAN

RUSSIA

Taipei
(Keelung)

Okinawa

Kushiro

Otaru
Hakodate

Ishigaki

Korsakov
(Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Hokkaido

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,749 $4,749 $5,869 $6,999
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,689 $4,689 $5,739 $6,819

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 3 Jul, 11 Jul
* Fares are per person twin share based on 3/7/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Hokkaido &  
Sea of Japan 
Diamond Princess®

17
Nights

OYR17D
17 Day Hokkaido and Sea of Japan_R1_CD

Pacific
Ocean

JAPAN

RUSSIA

SOUTH KOREA

Kushiro
Sakata

Otaru

Hakodate

Sakaiminato

Busan

Kanazawa

Korsakov
(Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Honshu

Hokkaido

Toba
Takamatsu

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $4,339 $5,399 $6,529 $8,529
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $4,279 $5,339 $6,399 $8,349

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURE 23 Aug
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular Most Popular

revel in the beauty of

AIR

S T EA LS receive up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom on selected cruises†
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Fall Foliage Grand Japan 
& Southern Islands 
Diamond Princess®

25
Nights

Nagasaki

Paci�c
OceanSOUTH KOREA

JAPAN

Busan

Okinawa
Ishigaki

Osaka

Tsuruga
Niigata Akita

Sakaiminato

Toba

Kochi
Kagoshima

Tokyo
(Yokohama)Honshu

Kyushu

Shikoku Shimizu

Taipei
(Keelung)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $5,439 $6,999 $8,689 $10,439
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $5,349 $6,919 $8,519 $10,219

  Up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 4 Nov, 12 Nov 
* Fares are per person twin share based on 12/11/19 sailing
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular

Southeast Asia  
& Japan 
Diamond Princess®

12
Nights

Pacific Ocean

Osaka

Shimizu

Singapore Equator

JAPAN

VIETNAM

TAIWAN

CHINA

Hong Kong

Nha Trang

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Taipei
(Keelung)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,519 $3,029 $3,349 $3,819
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,299 $2,699 $3,299 $3,699

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,299 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 7 Dec

2019 DEPARTURE 2 Feb
* Fares are per person twin share based on 2/2/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Southern Islands & 
Kyushu/Shikoku 
Diamond Princess®

16
Nights

Pacific Ocean

TAIWAN

JAPAN Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Taipei
(Keelung)

Okinawa
Miyakojima

Shimizu
Toba

Kochi

OsakaBusan

Kagoshima

Honshu

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $3,089 $4,089 $5,219 $6,339
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,029 $4,029 $5,089 $6,159

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 29 Nov, 7 Dec 
* Fares are per person twin share based on 7/12/19 sailing
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular Most Popular

FLIGHTS FROM

$839pp#

32 night 26/3/19 sailing also available.  
See princess.com for more details

Grand Spring Flowers 
Diamond Princess®

16
Nights

Pacific Ocean

SOUTH KOREA
JAPAN Tokyo

(Yokohama)
Busan

Kagoshima

Hakodate

Niigata
Sakata

Ishinomaki
Miyako
Aomori

Kanmon
Straits

Honshu

Kyushu

Hokkaido

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $3,719 $4,719 $5,849 $6,969
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $3,659 $4,659 $5,719 $6,789

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES 26 Mar, 3 Apr, 11 Apr 
* Fares are per person twin share based on 11/4/19 sailing
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular
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embody the spirit of theamericas

Andes & South America 
Star Princess®

16
Nights

CHILE

PERU
Equator Equator

La Serena
(Coquimbo)

Pisco
(San Martin)

Lima
(Callao)

Puntarenas

COSTA RICA

MEXICO

UNITED STATESLos Angeles

Cabo San Lucas

Santiago
(San Antonio)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,669 $2,539 $2,569 $5,859

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,439 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 4 DecA

2019 DEPARTURE 14 Mar
* Fares are per person twin share based on 14/3/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures 
A Operates in reverse order

Most Popular

Antarctica, Cape Horn & 
Brazillian Grand Adventure 
Coral Princess®

34
Nights

Ft. Lauderdale
St. Kitts

Martinique
Salvador

Rio de Janeiro

Montevideo
Buenos Aires

South Pacific
Ocean

Atlantic
Ocean

South Atlantic Ocean

ANTARCTICA

CHILE

UNITED STATES

BRAZIL
URUGUAY

ARGENTINA

Falkland Islands
(Stanley)

Ushuaia
(Tierra del Fuego)

Cape Horn
Antarctic Peninsula

Punta Arenas

Santiago
(San Antonio)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $7,969 $9,419 $10,719 $13,619

  Up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $5,539 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 2 Dec
* Fares are per person twin share based

Most Popular

FLIGHTS FROM

$1,689pp#

AIR

S T EA LS receive up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom on selected cruises†



13

Western Caribbean 
Royal Princess®  |  Regal Princess® 
Caribbean Princess® 
Sky Princess new ship

7
Nights

CFR07C
7 Day Western Caribbean_018_R2_CD

UNITED STATES

Caribbean Sea

Atlantic Ocean

Ft. Lauderdale

Cozumel

Roatán
Belize City

Grand Cayman

MEXICO
CAYMAN ISLANDS

BELIZE
HONDURAS

Gulf of Mexico

Costa Maya
(Mahahual)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,169 $1,569 $1,619 $2,019

  Up to $500 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $999 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES

5 Jan, 13 Jan, 19 Jan, 27 Jan,  
10 Feb, 16 Feb, 24 Feb, 2 Mar, 
10 Mar, 16 Mar, 24 Mar,  
30 Mar, 7 Apr, 25 May, 8 Jun, 
22 Jun, 6 Jul, 20 Jul, 17 Nov, 
1 Dec, 7 Dec, 15 Dec, 21 Dec, 
29 Dec

2020 DEPARTURES

4 Jan, 18 Jan, 26 Jan, 1 Feb,  
9 Feb, 15 Feb, 23 Feb, 29 Feb,  
8 Mar, 14 Mar, 22 Mar,  
28 Mar, 5 Apr

* Fares are per person twin share based on 30/3/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Caribbean East/West 
Adventurer 
Royal Princess®  |  Regal Princess® 
Caribbean Princess® 
Sky Princess new ship

14
Nights

CFR14C
14 Day Caribbean East/West Adventurer 018-019_R1_CD_eps

Caribbean Sea

Gulf of Mexico

Atlantic Ocean

THE BAHAMAS
Princess Cays

Roatán

Belize City

Grand
CaymanCozumel

UNITED STATES

HONDURAS

CAYMAN
ISLANDS

MEXICO

BELIZE

Ft. Lauderdale

St. Maarten
St. Thomas

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,919 $2,669 $2,799 $3,419

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

2019 DEPARTURES

5 Jan, 6 Jan, 12 Jan, 13 Jan,  
19 Jan, 20 Jan, 27 Jan, 3 Feb,  
9 Feb, 10 Feb, 16 Feb, 17 Feb,  
23 Feb, 24 Feb, 2 Mar, 3 Mar,  
9 Mar, 10 Mar, 16 Mar, 17 Mar, 
23 Mar, 24 Mar, 30 Mar, 31 Mar, 
18 May, 25 May, 1 Jun, 8 Jun,  
15 Jun, 22 Jun, 29 Jun, 6 Jul,  
13 Jul, 10 Nov, 17 Nov, 24 Nov, 
1 Dec, 7 Dec, 8 Dec, 14 Dec,  
15 Dec, 21 Dec, 22 Dec, 28 Dec, 
29 Dec

2020 DEPARTURES

4 Jan, 11 Jan, 18 Jan, 19 Jan,  
25 Jan, 26 Jan, 1 Feb, 2 Feb,  
8 Feb, 9 Feb, 15 Feb, 16 Feb,  
22 Feb, 23 Feb, 29 Feb, 1 Mar,  
7 Mar, 8 Mar, 14 Mar, 15 Mar,  
21 Mar, 22 Mar, 28 Mar,  
29 Mar, 5 Apr 

* Fares are per person twin share based on 7/12/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular

Panama Canal - 
Ocean to Ocean 
Coral Princess®|  Island Princess® 
Emerald Princess®  |  Pacific Princess®

15
Nights

COSTA
RICA

PANAMA

NICARAGUA

Huatulco
San Juan del Sur

Puntarenas

UNITED
STATES Atlantic Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Ft. Lauderdale
MEXICO

Puerto
Vallarta

Los Angeles

COLOMBIA

Cartagena

Fuerte Amador
Panama Canal

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,659 $3,289 $3,599 $4,599

  Up to $800 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $1,939 per person<

2019 DEPARTURES

6 Jan, 31 JanB, 15 FebC, 2 MarA,  
5 Apr, 9 AprA, 18 Apr, 20 AprA, 
12 May, 22 Sep, 18 Oct, 2 NovB, 
17 NovC, 18 NovA, 3 Dec,  
18 DecA

2020 DEPARTURES 2 Jan, 17 JanA, 29 Feb, 15 MarA, 
27 MarA, 6 AprA, 11 May

* Fares are per person twin share based on 3/12/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures 
A Operates in reverse order 
B Itinerary varies: Ft. Lauderdale to San Francisco 
C Itinerary varies: San Francisco to Ft. Lauderdale

Most Popular

Most Popular
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receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom on selected cruises^

uncover new
adventures in

australia

Queensland & 
The Great Barrier Reef 
 Sun Princess®

10
Nights

South Pacific
Ocean

Coral Sea

AUSTRALIA

Sydney

Airlie Beach

Brisbane

Port Douglas Willis Island
Scenic cruising

Great Barrier R
eef

Cairns

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,729 $2,329 $2,779 Limited

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,399 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 23 Feb
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

CRUISE

D EA LS

Australia Getaway 
Golden Princess®

3
Nights

Golden Princess_2 Day Australia Getaway 017_R1_NL

AUSTRALIA

Melbourne

Tasman Sea

South Pacific
Ocean

Sydney

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $329 $429 $499 $599

 Up to $30 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $239 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 5 Apr
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

Tasmania 
 Golden Princess®

5
Nights

South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman Sea

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

Port Arthur
Hobart

Wineglass & 
Oyster Bays

Scenic cruising

Melbourne

TASMANIA

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $899 $1,199 $1,299 $1,599
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $889 $1,139 $1,289 $1,539

 Up to $80 onboard spending money per stateroom^

2018 DEPARTURE 17 Dec
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

6-7 night Sydney Roundtrip also available.  
See princess.com for more details

Queensland & 
The Great Barrier Reef 
 Sea Princess®

7
Nights

South Pacific
Ocean

Coral Sea

AUSTRALIA Brisbane

Airlie Beach

Port Douglas Willis Island
Scenic cruising

Great Barrier R
eef

Cairns

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,169 $1,469 $1,679 Limited

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $839 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 9 Dec
2019 DEPARTURE 17 Feb
* Fares are per person twin share based on 17/2/19 sailing
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular
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relax & unwind in the

south  
pacific

receive up to $200  
onboard spending money  

per stateroom on selected cruises^

receive up to $1,000  
air spending money  
per stateroom on selected cruises†

Papua New Guinea 
Sea Princess®

11
Nights

Rabaul Kiriwina Island
Kitava
Conflict Islands

South Pacific
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Brisbane

Alotau
Kawanasausau Strait

& Milne Bay
Scenic cruising

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,579 $2,239 LimitedLimited

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,269 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 16 Dec

2019 DEPARTURE 3 Feb
* Fares are per person twin share based on 3/2/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Hawaii, Tahiti &  
South Pacific Crossing 
Golden Princess®

Moorea
Papeete

Auckland
Tauranga

Akaroa

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

South
Pacific Ocean

 AMERICAN SAMOA

NEW ZEALAND

FRENCH
POLYNESIA

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l D
at

e 
Li

ne

AUSTRALIA

Sydney
TAHITI

Honolulu Los Angeles

HAWAII

Pacific Ocean

Equator Equator

Hilo

27 Nights Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $4,699 $5,599 $6,999 Limited

  Up to $1,000 air spending money per stateroom†

Quad share from $2,649 per person<

2018 DEPARTURE 23 SepA

2019 DEPARTURE 8 Apr
* Fares are per person twin share based on 27 night 8/4/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A Itinerary varies: 28 night duration and operates in reverse order

Most PopularMost Popular

Fiji & South Pacific 
Golden Princess®

14
Nights

AUSTRALIA Maré

Vila
FIJINEW CALEDONIA

LOYATLY
ISLANDS

South Pacific
Ocean

Nouméa

Suva

Port Denarau

Melbourne

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $2,089 $2,359 $2,989 $3,289

 Up to $200 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,249 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE 29 Jan 
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular

New Caledonia & 
Vanuatu
Sea Princess®

10
Nights

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU
Mystery Island

NEW
CALEDONIA Maré

Vila

Brisbane South Paci�c Ocean

Champagne Bay
Luganville

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $1,699 $2,199 $2,599 $3,299
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,579 $2,019 $2,239 Limited

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,519 per person<

2019 DEPARTURE  10 Jan 
* Fares are per person twin share

Most Popular



PO Box 1429, Chatswood NSW 2057 
Email: info@princesscruises.com.au

Princess Cruises® is a sister line to P&O Cruises

*Fares are cruise only, per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject to change). Supplements apply for 
other stateroom categories. Fares based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. Offer ends 31 October 2018 unless sold out prior. Princess Cruises has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms 
which are available at these fares. Once these staterooms are sold, fares may revert to a higher fare, but may also be discounted. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. All offers are subject to availability. Some 
oceanview staterooms have obstructed views. ~Comparison launch fares are based on fares launched into the market from April 2017. ^Onboard spending money is per stateroom as marked on selected itineraries within this publication only 
and is applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Onboard spending money is not transferable, non-refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the medical centre or casino. Onboard spending money varies by itinerary 
and duration. Max onboard credit based on 35 night 29/08/2019  Hawaii, Tahiti & South Pacific sailing. †Air spending money is per stateroom as marked on selected itineraries within this publication only and is applied to the first 2 passengers 
in a stateroom. Single occupancy cabins receive half the per stateroom air spending money amount specified. Air spending money applies to Princess EZair bookings only and not combinable with any other offer. Air spending money only 
applies in conjunction with your cruise booking, is subject to availability and applies towards flights departing up to 42 days before and/or after your cruise. Air spending money is not transferable, non-refundable and not redeemable for cash. 
Maximum air spending money based on 21 night 01/03/2020  Southeast Asia Grand Adventure sailing. #Airfare flight pricing is one way/return economy class, as marked, per person on a carrier nominated by Princess Cruises and inclusive of any 
applicable Airfare Saving offer in this Promotion. Airfare pricing applies to selected itineraries within this ad only and is applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Fares are restricted therefore air charges are non-refundable and payment 
is due immediately upon time of booking. Applies to Princess EZair bookings only, is subject to availability, subject to change and based on specific departure dates and itineraries as marked. EZair flight packages are only valid when booked 
in conjunction with a Princess cruise, if the cruise booking is cancelled for any reason the flights will be automatically cancelled and cannot be used separately. Flight bookings will be subject to Princess EZAir Terms and Conditions available at 
princess.com/legal/passage_contract/. Any fees charged by the airline for changes, cancellations, excess baggage and other additional charges must be paid by the passenger. Accommodation prior to embarkation and after disembarking the 
cruise and transfers between the airport, hotel and cruise terminal are at passenger’s own expense. <Quad share fares are based on lead interior staterooms based on 4 passengers travelling in one stateroom, which is subject to configuration 
and availability. Where quad share lead interior staterooms are sold out, it is based on the next available lead stateroom based on 4 passengers travelling in one stateroom. Advertised offer on front cover based on 3 night 05/04/2019 Australia 
Getaway sailings. To be read in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract which passengers will be bound by. A credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastercard and 2.3% for 
AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge for PayPal will apply to direct bookings made through our website or call centre. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises. ABN 23 107 998 443

explore the magnificent

new zealand
receive up to $150 onboard spending money  

per stateroom on selected cruises^

CRUISE

D EA LS

Our Across the Ditch 
program brings local culture, 
entertainment, art, crafts and 
cuisine on board to immerse 

you in all things “Kiwi”.

Australia & New Zealand
Sun Princess® | Golden Princess® 
Majestic Princess® new ship

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga
Auckland

Wellington

Sydney
South Pacific

Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Akaroa
Fiordland National Park

Scenic cruising
Dunedin

(Port Chalmers)

Hobart
TASMANIA

11 Nights Interior* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,999 $2,679 $3,179

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,149 per person<

2018 DEPARTURES
10 OctDE, 14 OctA, 23 OctD,  
5 NovBE, 6 DecCE, 7 DecB,  
18 DecC

2019 DEPARTURES 18 FebCE, 2 Mar, 8 AprAE

* Fares are per person twin share based on 11 night 2/3/19 sailing 
Higher fares may apply to other departures

A 8 night duration and itinerary varies
B 9 night duration and itinerary varies 
C 12 night duration and itinerary varies
D 13 night duration and itinerary varies 
E Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order

Most Popular

New Zealand
Golden Princess®

13
Nights

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga

Auckland

Wellington

Melbourne
South Paci�c

Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Gisborne

Akaroa
Fiordland National Park

Scenic cruising
Dunedin

(Port Chalmers)

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

LAUNCH FARES  
PP FROM~ $2,199 $2,799 $2,999 $3,699
YOUR FARES  
PP FROM* $1,699 $2,399 $2,449 $2,499

 Up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom^

Quad share from $1,049 per person<

2018 DEPARTURES 8 Nov, 21 Nov, 4 Dec, 22 Dec

2019 DEPARTURES 10 Jan, 12 Feb, 25 Feb, 10 Mar, 
10 Mar, 23 Mar

* Fares are per person twin share based on 10/3/19 sailing
Higher fares may apply to other departures

Most Popular

CALL 1300 300 633 to book  I   www.holidaysdirect.com.au


